
 ‘Shukokai Welsh Open Championships 2010’ Official Entry Form for Individual Events 

Club:  Association:   Coach:  

Address:  Tel:  Email:  

Category 

Veterans 

 

Competitors Name  

Kata 

 

Kumite Kata Kumite 

Open 

Weight Grade 

Sex 

m/f 

 

Age 

Height 

(ft’ & in”) 

Weight 

(Kg’s) 

 

Fee 

1.              

2.              

3.              

4.              

5.              

6.              

7.              

8.              

9.              

10.              

11.              

12.              

13.              

14.              

15.              

Please photocopy this form if required Total Fee for Individuals: £ 
 

Coach  Declaration: 
I certify that all the above entries have been checked and are correct and all competitors hold a current licence. 
I understand that if any of the information is inaccurate or incorrect that the competitor may be disqualified.                    Signed:…………………..…………………… 

Entry Fee’s 

Individual Kata/Kumite (Inc Vets): 

£10 for one category 

£5 for each subsequent category 

Open Weight: £10 

Please Return Entries to: 33 Cwrt Llewelyn, Conwy. LL32 8DU. 

Cheques Made Payable To Zenashi 

------------------------------------- 

You can email the entries to: akaryuu@btinternet.com 
but please post forward payment by the closing date 

Veterans category 

40yrs + 
 

Open Weight 

Adults only 


